
 

 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE AND SPIRIT DAYS 2021 
 

 

 

THURSDAY NIGHT YELLS – After Thursday game - 9pm on Aug. 26, Oct. 21, Oct. 28.  Rows in White are FOOTBALL GAME DAYS 

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME SPIRIT DAY 
Thur. Aug. 19 Scrimmage @McKinney HS 6:15pm Farmer Shirt! 

Fri. Aug. 27 Arlington Bowie @Arlington Bowie 7:00pm Maroon Out! 

Thurs. Sept. 2 Keller Timber Creek @Keller Timber Creek 7:00pm Neon Day! 

Fri. Sept. 10 Arlington Lamar (Sr. Night) HOME 7:00pm Overall Day!     PEP RALLY at 3:00PM 

Fri. Sept. 17 Bye Week OPEN OPEN Flashback Friday!  

Fri. Sept. 24 Plano West HOME 7:00pm Western Day!     PEP RALLY at 3:00PM 

Fri. Oct. 1 Plano East @Plano East 7:00pm Tacky Tourist Day!  

Fri. Oct. 8 Flower Mound HOME 7:00pm Tie Dye Day!      EARLY RELEASE  

Fri. Oct. 15 Plano Sr. High @Plano Sr. High 7:00pm Hero Day! 

HOMECOMING WEEK SPIRIT DAYS - “Once Upon a Homecoming!” Fairytale Theme 
Monday, Oct. 18 Goldilocks Day! - Wear PJ’s! 

                                                             (Chalk the Walk – 4pm – 5:30pm) Tuesday, Oct. 19 3 Little Pigs Day! – Triplet with your Friends! 
(Parade starts at 6pm – Community Pep Rally 7:15pm) Wednesday, Oct. 20 Once Upon a Homecoming! – Wear your Homecoming Shirt! 

 (Thursday Night Yell – Stadium – 9pm) Thursday, Oct. 21 Class Color Day – Wear your Class Colors! 

Fri., Oct. 22 Coppell (Homecoming) HOME 7:00pm Mum and Garter Day!    PEP RALLY at 3:00PM 

BATTLE OF THE AXE/RED RIBBON WEEK – SPIRIT DAYS! 
Monday, Oct. 25 Neon Day- Outshine Marcus/Your Future is Bright! 
Tuesday, Oct. 26 Jersey Day- Team Up Against Marcus and Drugs! 

Wednesday, Oct. 27 Camo Day- They’ll Never See Us Coming! 
Thursday, Oct. 28 Meme Day- We Are No Joke and Neither Are Drugs! 

Fri. Oct. 29 Marcus -Battle of the Axe! @Marcus 7:00pm BLACKOUT DAY!    PEP RALLY at 3:00PM 

Fri. Nov. 5 Hebron HOME 7:00pm College Shirt Day!  PEP RALLY at 3:00PM 


